Coleraine, MN

Pos. Class StNr Last Name

wJ 2 Tanguay
wJ 1 Chipman
wy 9 Maybach
wy 3 Payson
wy 13 Barton
wy 7 Finch

wy 6 Campbell
wy 11 Taylor
wy 8 Van Dorn
WY 10 Baird

wJ 14 Bosek
wy 5 Pearson
wy 15 Tanguay
WY 25 Hottle

wy 18 Gangi

WY 22 Kydd

wy 4 Hudrlik
wy 19 Day

wy 16 Jedlewska
wy 12 Fieldhouse
wy 17 Brosterhous
WY 20 *Binsfeld
WY 24 Stainken
wWJ 23 Lindsay
WY 28 Fena

WY 26 Sims

WY 21 Lahammer
wJ 27 Reusch
WwWJ 30 Madigan
wWJ 31 Huber
WY 32 Cobb

wWJ 33 Rud

December 30, 2023

FINAL RESULTS

First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State
Paul Smith’s College/Fort Kent Outdoor Cente 11:00:35
Fort Kent Outdoor Center / Dartmouth Ski Te¢ 11:00:30

Dolcie
Hannah
Molly
Mirra
Brenna
Haley
Emily
Alexandria
Abigail
Annelise
Kaisa
Emma
Rowan
Sarah
Sanny
Amelia
Evelyn
Talia
Sophia
Paige
Davis
Selah
Jenna
Maeve
River
Zoe

Audrey
Bridget
Lexie
Lauren
Virginia
Alexandra

SVSEF

HSC Biathlon

Crosscut Biathlon
Anchorage Biathlon Club
Soldier Hollow

HSC Massachusetts Biathlon
NYSEF

Minnesota Biathlon

Paul Smith’s College
Casper Nordic

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Team Soho

MN Biathlon / MINSA
Blackhawk Biathlon
Ethan Allen Biathlon Club/MN Biathlon
Biathlon AK/ APUNSC
Blackhawk Biathlon
Ethan Allen Biathlon Club
Colorado Biathlon Club
MN Biathlon

NYSEF

Rocky Mountain Racers
Duluth Biathlon

Bogus Basin

College of Saint Scholastica

Fort Kent Outdoor Center

Team 1.5

Minnesota Biathlon

Ethan Allen Biathlon Club/Mansfield Nordic
Duluth Biathlon

*Bib 20: Binsfeld, Selah - Penalty loop violation: +2 minutes per 11.3.3.a

Dec 30 23 - Pursuit Women

As of: 3:21 PM 12/30/2023

Start

11:01:10
11:00:40
11:01:30
11:01:00
11:00:55
11:01:20
11:01:05
11:01:15
11:01:35
11:00:50
11:01:40
11:02:30
11:01:55
11:02:15
11:00:45
11:02:00
11:01:45
11:01:25
11:01:50
11:02:05
11:02:25
11:02:20
11:02:45
11:02:35

11:02:10
11:02:40
11:02:55
11:03:00
11:03:05
11:03:10
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PRIMARY WOMEN'S 10 km PURSUIT COMPETITION

WN DR ANNW_L2WWOWNNBEANNANNNONRAW-=2|OM
SNANNONW_2A 2 AN _2W_2a2aN_2NOONW=_aN="

GO OONOOOWN®0WOOONO©OwOo Ul—

NN RN
wonmP®POs0 0oL

[S, B0 8

USBA Trials for World Jr & Youth Championships

/N

MOUNT ITASCA
BIATHLON

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association

Einal
0:35:57.9
0:36:40.1
0:38:48.0
0:39:09.4
0:39:23.9
0:39:44.0
0:39:47.8
0:39:52.1
0:39:57.8
0:40:17.7
0:40:29.5
0:40:37.6
0:40:40.4
0:40:41.1
0:41:12.2
0:41:39.2
0:41:53.4
0:41:53.9
0:42:07.6
0:42:58.9
0:44:19.0
0:44:52.7
0:46:18.2
0:47:08.3
0:47:30.6
0:48:04.9

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind

00:00.0
00:42.2
02:50.1
03:11.5
03:26.0
03:46.1
03:49.9
03:54.2
03:59.9
04:19.8
04:31.6
04:39.7
04:42.5
04:43.2
05:14.3
05:41.3
05:55.5
05:56.0
06:09.7
07:01.0
08:21.1
08:54.8
10:20.3
11:10.4
11:32.7
12:07.0

NA-Pts %
50  103.18%
46 101.28%
43 95.54%
40 94.58%
37 93.93%
34 93.03%
32 92.86%
30 9267%
28 92.41%
26 91.52%
24 90.99%
22 90.63%
20 90.50%
18 90.47%
16 89.07%
15 87.86%
14 87.22%
13 87.20%
12 86.59%
11 84.29%
10  80.69%
8  79.18%
7 75.34%
6  73.00%
5  72.09%
4 70.55%
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SIED 5T, USBA Trials for World Jr & Youth Championships . ®

S % ®
= o December 30, 2023 m
“l‘b ,415” YOUTH WOMEN'S 10 km PURSUIT COMPETITION MOUNT ITASCA

a0t FINAL RESULTS BIATHLON
Coleraine, MN Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association
Pos. StNr Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State Stat PPSS T Final Behind NA-Pts %

1 9 Maybach Molly SVSEF 11:01:10 1 2 4 1 8 0:38:48.0 00:00.0 50 100.81%
2 3 Payson Mirra HSC Biathlon 11:00:40 3 1 2 3 9 0:39:094 00:21.4 46 99.90%
3 13 Barton Brenna Crosscut Biathlon 11:01:30 1 0 3 2 6 0:39:23.9 00:35.9 43 99.28%
4 7 Finch Haley Anchorage Biathlon Club 11:01:00 1 3 2 3 9 0:39:44.0 00:56.0 40 98.43%
5 6 Campbell Emily Soldier Hollow 11:00:55 1 1 2 5 9 0:39:47.8 00:59.8 37 98.27%
6 11 Taylor Alexandria  HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 11:01:20 2 2 2 2 8 0:39:52.1 01:04.1 34 98.08%
7 8 Van Dorn Abigail NYSEF 11:01:05 1 1 4 1 7 0:39:57.8 01:09.8 32 97.84%
8 10 Baird Annelise Minnesota Biathlon 11:01:15 2 3 2 2 9 0:40:17.7 01:29.7 30 96.99%
9 5 Pearson Emma Casper Nordic 11:00:50 2 1 4 1 8 0:40:37.6 01:49.6 28 96.14%
10 15 Tanguay Rowan Fort Kent Outdoor Center 11:01:40 1 1 2 3 7 0:40:404 01:524 26 96.02%
11 25 Hottle Sarah Team Soho 11:02:30 1 4 2 1 8 0:40:41.1 01:53.1 24 96.00%
12 18 Gangi Sanny MN Biathlon / MINSA 11:01:55 0 1 3 2 6 0:41:122 02:24.2 22 94.67%
13 22 Kydd Amelia Blackhawk Biathlon 11:02:15 2 2 0 1 5 0:41:39.2 02:51.2 20 93.52%
14 4 Hudrlik Evelyn Ethan Allen Biathlon Club/MN Biathlon 11:00:45 3 4 3 1 11 0:41:53.4 03:054 18 92.91%
15 19 Day Talia Biathlon AK/ APUNSC 11:02.00 0 2 3 1 6 0:41:53.9 03:059 16 92.89%
16 16 Jedlewska Sophia Blackhawk Biathlon 11:01:45 3 3 1 3 10 0:42:07.6 03:19.6 15 92.31%
17 12 Fieldhouse Paige Ethan Allen Biathlon Club 11:01:25 1 3 3 2 9 0:42:58.9 04:10.9 14 90.12%
18 17 Brosterhous Davis Colorado Biathlon Club 11:01:50 1 4 2 3 10 0:44:19.0 05:31.0 13 86.71%
19 20 *Binsfeld Selah MN Biathlon 11:02:05 2 3 2 2 9 0:44:52.7 06:04.7 12 85.28%
20 24 Stainken Jenna NYSEF 11:02:25 2 3 1 2 8 0:46:18.2 07:30.2 11 81.63%
21 28 Fena River Duluth Biathlon 11:02:45 4 2 2 2 10 0:47:30.6 08:42.6 10 78.55%
22 26 Sims Zoe Bogus Basin 11:02:35 5 4 3 1 13 0:48:04.9 09:16.9 9 77.09%
23

Dec 30 23 - Pursuit Youth Women As of: 3:21 PM 12/30/2023 Page 2 of 7
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Coleraine, MN

USBA Trials for World Jr & Youth Championships . ®

E ]
December 30, 2023 -/\;\-
YOG WOMEN'S 10 km PURSUIT COMPETITION MOUNT ITASCA
FINAL RESULTS BIATHLON

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association

Pos. StNr Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State Stat PPSS T Final Behind NA-Pts %
1 9 Maybach Molly SVSEF 11:01:10 1 2 4 1 8 0:38:48.0 00:00.0 50 101.30%
2 13 Barton Brenna Crosscut Biathlon 11:01:30 1 0 3 2 6 0:39:23.9 00:35.9 46 99.78%
3 7 Finch Haley Anchorage Biathlon Club 11:01:00 1 3 2 3 9 0:39:44.0 00:56.0 43 98.92%
4 6 Campbell Emily Soldier Hollow 11:00:55 1 1 2 5 9 0:39:47.8 00:59.8 40 98.76%
5 11 Taylor Alexandria HSC Massachusetts Biathlon  11:01:20 2 2 2 2 8 0:39:52.1 01:04.1 37 98.58%
6 8 Van Dorn Abigail NYSEF 11:01:05 1 1 4 1 7 0:39:57.8 01:09.8 34 98.34%
7 10 Baird Annelise Minnesota Biathlon 11:01:115 2 3 2 2 9 0:40:17.7 01:29.7 32 97.50%
8 5 Pearson Emma Casper Nordic 11:00:50 2 1 4 1 8 0:40:37.6 01:49.6 30 96.65%
9 15 Tanguay Rowan Fort Kent Outdoor Center 11:01:40 1 1 2 3 7 0:40:404 01:524 28 96.53%
10 25 Hottle Sarah Team Soho 11:02:30 1 4 2 1 8 0:40:41.1 01:53.1 26 96.50%
11 22 Kydd Amelia Blackhawk Biathlon 11:02.15 2 2 0 1 5 0:41:39.2 02:51.2 24 94.04%
12 19 Day Talia Biathlon AK/ APUNSC 11:02:00 0 2 3 1 6 0:41:53.9 03:.059 22 93.42%
13 16 Jedlewska Sophia Blackhawk Biathlon 11:01:45 3 3 1 3 10 0:42:07.6 03:19.6 20 92.84%
14 24 Stainken Jenna NYSEF 11:02:225 2 3 1 2 8 0:46:182 07:30.2 18 82.21%
15 26 Sims Zoe Bogus Basin 11:02:.35 5 4 3 1 13 0:48:04.9 09:16.9 16 77.69%

Dec 30 23 - Pursuit YOG Women As of: 3:21 PM 12/30/2023 Page 3 of 7
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Coleraine, MN

Pos. Class StNr Last Name
1 WP 29 Bielke

USBA Trials for World Jr & Youth Championships °

December 30, 2023
YOUTH PARA WOMEN'S 10 km PURSUIT COMPETITION

FINAL RESULTS

First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State Start PP PP

Adelaide MN Biathlon/Bluff Country Biathlon 11:02:50 0 1 0 1

Dec 30 23 - Pursuit Para Women As of: 3:21 PM 12/30/2023

/N

MOUNT ITASCA

BIATHLON

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association

Final Behind NA-Pts %
0:44:21.6 00:00.0 50 #VALUE!

Page 4 of 7
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MY 43
MJ 46
MYy 51
MJ 41

52
MJ 45
MYy 57
MJ 42
MJ 66
MY 49
MY 48
MY 65
MY 59
MJ 47
MY 54
MJ 44
MY 60
MJ 56
MY 61
MJ 79
MY 50
MY 58
MY 67
MJ 53
MY 63
MJ 55
MYy 73
MY 75
MJ 68
MJ 62
MYy 70
MJ 76
MYy 74
MY 69
MJ 87
MYy 82
MJ 64
MY 84
My 72
My 77
My 78
My 81
MJ 85
My 71
MJ 86
MY 80
MY 83

USBA Trials for World Jr & Youth Championships e ® o

December 30, 2023
PRIMARY MEN'S 10 km PURSUIT COMPETITION

FINAL RESULTS

ass StNr Last Name

Soule
Sheppard
Lohuis
Ledger
Watson
Bordes
Peterson
Livingood
Selander
Kam-Magruder
Sands

Van de Kamp
Cashman
Cervenka
Pearson
Woods

Rud

Radu
Thrasher
Hunter
Anderson
Melocik
Carlson
Schillaci
Radu
Castonguay
Reardon
Oberton
Vasilyev
Sites
Michaud
Houseman
Bouley
Stevenson
Swanson
Watson
Miller
Cavalieros
Binsfeld
Frazier
*Zellmer
Richard
Dawson
*Slingerland
Ahrndt
Kleinsteiber

Hallgren

Credits:

First Name
Elias
Thor
John
Van
Elias
Etienne
Carson
Nathan
Logan
Noa
Aidan
Thomas
Jack
Matej
Luke
Cale
Jesper Maximilian
Daniel
Tristan
Caleb
Eric
Grayson
Taylor
Diego
Phillip
Theo
Alden
Elliott
Yuri

Ben
Quinn
Ryan
Joel
Wyatt
Eliott
Levi
Brady
Gil

Reid
Patterson
Eli
Franklin
Alexander
Forrest
Matthew
Cole

Gabriel

Club/Team/Hometown, State

ABC Biathlon Club

Altius/BATC

Biathlon Alaska

Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Anchorage Biathlon Club
Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Bluff Country Biathlon

FORT KENT OUTDOOR CENTER
Auburn Ski Club/Altius
Anchorage Biathlon Club

Altius

Team Soldier Hollow

Minnesota Biathlon/Bluff Country Bi:

SK Nove Mesto

SoHo Biathon

Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Duluth Biathlon

Team Soldier Hollow

Altius

Fort Kent Outdoor Center

Bluff Country Biathlon/MN Biathlon
Anchorage Biathlon Club
Ethan Allen Biathlon Club

Paul Smiths College / NYSEF
Team Soldier Hollow
EABC/SOHO

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Minnesota Biathlon

Casper Mountain Biathlon Club
Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Fort Kent Outdoor Center

MN Biathlon/ABC Biathlon

MN Biathlon

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Zimmerman, MN

Anchorage Biathlon Club

Paul Smith’s College

HSC MA Biathlon

MN Biathlon

Ethan Allen Biathlon Club
Biathlon Alaska

Bay Nordic

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
NYSEF

Casper Nordic

Blackhawk Biathlon

Minnesota Biathlon/Nisswa NW

76 Houseman, Ryan 5 seconds (wait for target reset)
56 Radu, Daniel 5 seconds (wait for target reset)
69 Stevenson, Wyatt 27 seconds (victim of crossfire; wait for reset)

Bib 71: Slingerland, Forrest - Crossfire violation: +2 minutes per 11.3.3.d
Bib 78: Zellmer, Eli - Penalty loop violation: +2 minutes per 11.3.3.a

Dec 30 23 - Pursuit Men

As of: 3:21 PM 12/30/2023

Start
11:50:10
11:50:25
11:50:50
11:50:00
11:50:55
11:50:20
11:51:20
11:50:05
11:52:05
11:50:40
11:50:35
11:52:00
11:51:30
11:50:30
11:51:05
11:50:15
11:51:35
11:51:15
11:51:40
11:53:10
11:50:45
11:51:25
11:52:10
11:51:00
11:51:50
11:51:10
11:52:40
11:52:50
11:52:15
11:51:45
11:52:25
11:52:55
11:52:45
11:52:20
11:53:50
11:53:25
11:51:55
11:53:35
11:52:35
11:53:00
11:53:05
11:53:20
11:53:40
11:52:30
11:53:45
11:53:15

11:53:30
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MOUNT ITASCA

BIATHLON

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association

Final Behind NA-Pts %
0:30:56.1 00:00.0 50 100.29%
0:30:56.8 00:00.7 46 100.26%
0:31:11.8 00:15.7 43 99.45%
0:31:47.5 00:51.4 40 97.53%
0:31:51.9 00:55.8 37 97.30%
0:32:07.5 01:11.4 34 96.46%
0:32:15.6 01:19.5 32 96.02%
0:32:22.7 01:26.6 30 95.64%
0:32:31.3 01:35.2 28 95.18%
0:32:41.1 01:45.0 26 94.65%
0:32:59.7 02:03.6 24 93.65%
0:33:04.8 02:08.7 22 93.38%
0:33:12.8 02:16.7 20 92.95%
0:33:15.7 02:19.6 18 92.79%
0:33:56.2 03:00.1 16 90.62%
0:34:02.4 03:06.3 15 90.29%
0:34:06.2 03:10.1 14 90.08%
0:34:07.3 03:11.2 13 90.02%
0:34:17.4 03:21.3 12 89.48%
0:35:01.1 04:05.0 11 87.13%
0:35:02.9 04:06.8 10 87.04%
0:35:14.1 04:18.0 9 86.43%
0:35:22.1 04:26.0 8 86.00%
0:35:30.5 04:344 7 85.55%
0:35:45.1 04:490 6 84.77%
0:36:03.1 05:07.0 5 83.80%
0:37:01.9 06:05.8 4 80.64%
0:37:19.4 06:23.3 3 79.70%
0:37:25.9 06:29.8 2 79.35%
0:37:36.4 06:40.3 1 78.79%
0:37:49.9 06:53.8 O 78.07%
0:37:50.0 06:53.9 O 78.06%
0:38:11.6 07:15.5 O 76.90%
0:38:44.6 07:485 O 75.13%
0:38:47.4 07:51.3 O 74.98%
0:38:54.5 07:58.4 0 74.59%
0:39:10.2 08:14.1 0 73.75%
0:39:15.0 08:189 O 73.49%
0:39:45.2 08:49.1 0 71.87%
0:39:48.5 08:524 O 71.69%
0:41:30.6 10:345 O 66.21%
0:42:18.5 11:224 0 63.64%
0:42:27.8 11:31.7 O 63.14%
0:43:04.4 12:083 O 61.17%
0:43:49.9 12:53.8 0 58.73%
0:46:43.4 15473 O 49.41%

DNS

Page 5 of 7



Coleraine, MN
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43
51
52

os. StNr Last Name

Soule
Lohuis
Watson
Peterson
Kam-Magruder
Sands

Van de Kamp
Cashman
Pearson
Rud
Thrasher
Anderson
Melocik
Carlson
Radu
Reardon
Oberton
Michaud
Bouley
Stevenson
Watson
Cavalieros
Binsfeld
Frazier
*Zellmer
Richard
*Slingerland
Kleinsteiber

USBA Trials for World Jr & Youth Championships
December 30, 2023

First Name
Elias
John
Elias
Carson
Noa
Aidan
Thomas
Jack
Luke
Jesper Maximilian
Tristan
Eric
Grayson
Taylor
Phillip
Alden
Elliott
Quinn
Joel
Wyatt
Levi

Gil

Reid
Patterson
Eli
Franklin
Forrest
Cole

YOUTH MEN'S 10 km PURSUIT COMPETITION

FINAL RESULTS

Club/Team/Hometown, State
ABC Biathlon Club
Biathlon Alaska
Anchorage Biathlon Club
Bluff Country Biathlon
Anchorage Biathlon Club
Altius

Team Soldier Hollow
Minnesota Biathlon/Bluff Country Biathlon
SoHo Biathon

Duluth Biathlon

Altius

Bluff Country Biathlon/MN Biathlon
Anchorage Biathlon Club
Ethan Allen Biathlon Club
Team Soldier Hollow

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Minnesota Biathlon

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
MN Biathlon

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Anchorage Biathlon Club
HSC MA Biathlon

MN Biathlon

Ethan Allen Biathlon Club
Biathlon Alaska

Bay Nordic

NYSEF

Blackhawk Biathlon

Bib 71: Slingerland, Forrest - Crossfire violation: +2 minutes per 11.3.3.d
Bib 78: Zellmer, Eli - Penalty loop violation: +2 minutes per 11.3.3.a

Dec 30 23 - Pursuit Youth Men

As of: 3:21 PM 12/30/2023

Start
11:50:10
11:50:50
11:50:55
11:51:20
11:50:40
11:50:35
11:52:00
11:51:30
11:51:05
11:51:35
11:51:40
11:50:45
11:51:25
11:52:10
11:51:50
11:52:40
11:52:50
11:52:25
11:52:45
11:52:20
11:53:25
11:53:35
11:52:35
11:53:00
11:53:05
11:53:20
11:52:30
11:53:15
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MOUNT ITASCA
BIATHLON

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association

Final
0:30:56.1
0:31:11.8
0:31:51.9
0:32:15.6
0:32:41.1
0:32:59.7
0:33:04.8
0:33:12.8
0:33:56.2
0:34:06.2
0:34:17.4
0:35:02.9
0:35:14.1
0:35:22.1
0:35:45.1
0:37:01.9
0:37:19.4
0:37:49.9
0:38:11.6
0:38:44.6
0:38:54.5
0:39:15.0
0:39:45.2
0:39:48.5
0:41:30.6
0:42:18.5
0:43:04.4
0:46:43.4

Behind NA-Pts

00:00.0
00:15.7
00:55.8
01:19.5
01:45.0
02:03.6
02:08.7
02:16.7
03:00.1
03:10.1
03:21.3
04:06.8
04:18.0
04:26.0
04:49.0
06:05.8
06:23.3
06:53.8
07:15.5
07:48.5
07:58.4
08:18.9
08:49.1
08:52.4
10:34.5
11:22.4
12:08.3
15:47.3

50
46
43
40
37
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

W h OO N

%
101.27%
100.43%
98.30%
97.04%
95.68%
94.69%
94.42%
94.00%
91.69%
91.16%
90.56%
88.14%
87.54%
87.12%
85.89%
81.81%
80.88%
79.26%
78.10%
76.35%
75.82%
74.73%
73.12%
72.95%
67.52%
64.97%
62.53%
50.88%
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Coleraine, MN

Pos.: StNr Last Name

NN A A A
S 00N PRON 2OV ON =

43
51
52
57
49
48
65
59
54
50
58
67
63
70
69
82
84
77
81
71
80

Soule
Lohuis
Watson
Peterson
Kam-Magruder
Sands

Van de Kamp
Cashman
Pearson
Anderson
Melocik
Carlson
Radu
Michaud
Stevenson
Watson
Cavalieros
Frazier
Richard
*Slingerland
Kleinsteiber

December 30, 2023
YOG MEN'S 10 km PURSUIT COMPETITION

FINAL RESULTS

First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State Start

Elias ABC Biathlon Club 11:50:10
John Biathlon Alaska 11:50:50
Elias Anchorage Biathlon Club  11:50:55
Carson Bluff Country Biathlon 11:51:20
Noa Anchorage Biathlon Club  11:50:40
Aidan Altius 11:50:35
Thomas Team Soldier Hollow 11:52:00
Jack Minnesota Biathlon/Bluff Cc 11:51:30
Luke SoHo Biathon 11:51:05
Eric Bluff Country Biathlon/MN E 11:50:45
Grayson Anchorage Biathlon Club  11:51:25
Taylor Ethan Allen Biathlon Club  11:52:10
Phillip Team Soldier Hollow 11:51:50
Quinn Fort Kent Outdoor Center  11:52:25
Wyatt Fort Kent Outdoor Center  11:52:20
Levi Anchorage Biathlon Club ~ 11:53:25
Gil HSC MA Biathlon 11:53:35
Patterson Ethan Allen Biathlon Club  11:53:00
Franklin Bay Nordic 11:53:20
Forrest NYSEF 11:52:30
Cole Blackhawk Biathlon 11:53:15

WWW-200W_a2 =2 =2WNDNN_h~A200-=_20

Bib 71: Slingerland, Forrest - Crossfire violation: +2 minutes per 11.3.3.d

Dec 30 23 - Pursuit YOG Men

As of: 3:21 PM 12/30/2023
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QO BDRWWOW_LANPRARDRW_,L,OoOWONWNN WO
QWA _2NONNPPWONMNDMON-_AN_,OOWIN

(500 ~NOW©WOO®»owOwWNU o wsNH

_ a
o o1 ;n

USBA Trials for World Jr & Youth Championships

/N
MOUNT ITASCA
BIATHLON

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association

Final
0:30:56.1
0:31:11.8
0:31:51.9
0:32:15.6
0:32:41.1
0:32:59.7
0:33:04.8
0:33:12.8
0:33:56.2
0:35:02.9
0:35:14.1
0:35:22.1
0:35:45.1
0:37:49.9
0:38:44.6
0:38:54.5
0:39:15.0
0:39:48.5
0:42:18.5
0:43:04.4
0:46:43.4

Behind NA-Pts

00:00.0
00:15.7
00:55.8
01:19.5
01:45.0
02:03.6
02:08.7
02:16.7
03:00.1
04:06.8
04:18.0
04:26.0
04:49.0
06:53.8
07:48.5
07:58.4
08:18.9
08:52.4
11:22.4
12:08.3
15:47.3

50
46
43
40
37
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

%
101.27%
100.43%
98.30%
97.04%
95.68%
94.69%
94.42%
94.00%
91.69%
88.14%
87.54%
87.12%
85.89%
79.26%
76.35%
75.82%
74.73%
72.95%
64.97%
62.53%
50.88%
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